Schiler B mannl.

Pl Stn Name

6. Archer's Night 2019

Hellerhofer SV
06./07.09.2019

D'dorf Hellerhof

Verein

1 9b Bostanci, Hiiseyin

Jugend mannl.

Pl Stn Name

VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.

Verein

1 8b Brenner, Sebastian

Jugend weibl.

Pl Stn Name

Hellerhofer SV

Verein

1 8c Delchmann, Julia
2 8d Niisslein, Amaechi

Hellerhofer SV
Hellerhofer SV

Herren
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 8b Stegmann, Matthias Hellerhofer SV
2 6c Thieme, Samuel St. Tonis
3 6b Stichler, Karsten KKB Kéln
4 7c Peters, Markus VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.
5 3d Thiede, Klaus St. Tonis
6 8d Sander, Maro BSC Vorgebirge
7 5a Thissen, Klaus BSG Rhein-Wupper e.V.
8 5d Walter, Udo St. Tonis
9 5¢ Dank, André VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.
10 5c Henzel, Georg Hellerhofer SV
11 7b Offermann, Markus BSC Vorgebirge
12 7c¢ Wacker, Marcel PSV Ménchengladbach
13 4c Heinrich, Holger TuS 08 Lintorf e.V.
14 7a Schliewa, Sebastian TuS 08 Lintorf e.V.
15 6d Hannig, Michael VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.
16 7a Thiele, Siegfried Hellerhofer SV
17 4d Bielarz, Marcin VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.
18 3c Kok, Paul Hellerhofer SV
19 5a Schulz, Michael BSC Essen
20 7d Lammerich, Jens BSC Vorgebirge
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21 7b Weckesser, Stefan Wilhelm Tell
22 4b Wagner, Wolfram Hellerhofer SV
23 6¢c Droge, Joshua VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.
24 3b Pinker, Ronny BSV Dormagen
25 3b Haffke, Heinz Remscheider TV
26 4d Zettl, Mario PSV Ménchengladbach
27 3c Kasper, Marek Hellerhofer SV
28 5b Upadek, Jan Haaner SV
29 6a Ohrem, Hans Hellerhofer SV
Damen
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 9c Veitenhansl, Barbara Hellerhofer SV
2 3a Miiller, Lara Hellerhofer SV
3 8a Rasic, Sabine VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.
4 6d Haffke, Heike Remscheider TV
5 4a Lamijon, Regine BSC Essen
6 5d Berte, Christina VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.
7 8c Hinrichs, Anke VIR Fischeln 1920 e.V.
8 6b Wermuth, Claudia TuS 08 Lintorf e.V.
9 7d Berger, Nina Remscheider TV
10 13c Hensel, Angela
Compound Herren
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 2b Witthaus, Robert Team Bowjob Est.2015e.V.
2 2d Tolles, Holger Team Bowjob Est.2015¢.V.
3 2a Forster, Markus Hellerhofer SV
4 1a Kamm, Ferdinand Bonner Bogenschiitzen Club
5 1b Veitenhans|, Ralf Hellerhofer SV
6 2b Rath, Peter Team Bowjob Est.2015e.V.
7 1d Tinnefeld, Andreas Team Bowjob Est.2015e.V.
8 2c¢ FuB, Mark Hellerhofer SV

Blankbogen Herren

Pl

1
2
3
4

Stn

4b
10c
10b
4a

Name

Verein

Papst, Christian
Cielslick, Frederic
Henke, Markus
Hildebrandt, Michael
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Team Bowjob Est.2015e.V.
Bonner Bogenschiitzen Club
Bonner Bogenschiitzen Club
TV Eiche Bad Honnef

313
272
273
261
260
265
234
220
27

234
265
256
243
242
216
243
240
191
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Blankbogen Damen

Pl Stn Name

Pl Stn Name

Verein
1 4c Giova, Ulrike TV Eiche Bad Honnef
Langbogen Herren
Verein
1 9c Bierenfeld, Mats TuS 08 Lintorf e.V.

2 9a Wiese, Ulrich
3 9b Ballmann, Achim
4 13a Fabritius, Christoph

Jagdbogen Herren

Pl Stn Name

Hellerhofer SV
Hellerhofer SV
Bonner Bogenschiitzen Club

Pl Stn Name

Verein
1 11b Kreuzmann, Dirk BSC Rheinberg
2 12b Gerstmann, Sebastian BSC Essen
Jagdbogen Damen
Verein
1 12a Wabersich, Iris BSC Rheinberg
BSC Essen

2 11a Fox, Lynn
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6. Archer's Night 2019
Hellerhofer SV

06./07.09.2019
D'dorf Hellerhof

13c Hensel, Angela Damen 238
BSC Essen 5a Schulz, Michael Herren 571
4a Lamijon, Regine Damen 528 1099
12b Gerstmann, Sebastian Jagdbogen Herren 221 1320
11a Fox, Lynn Jagdbogen Damen 69 1389
3a Alberts, Alfons Herren 0 1389
6a Winter, Herbert Herren 0 1389
BSC Rheinberg 11b Kreuzmann, Dirk Jagdbogen Herren 395
12a Wabersich, Iris Jagdbogen Damen 390 785
11d Neugebauer, Heike Jagdbogen Damen 0 78
12¢ Rothkopf, Anke Jagdbogen Damen 0 78
BSC Vorgebirge 8d Sander, Maro Herren 637
7b Offermann, Markus Herren 605 1242
7d Lammerich, Jens Herren 569 1811
BSG Rhein-Wupper e.V. 5a Thissen, Klaus Herren 627
BSV Dormagen 3b Pinker, Ronny Herren 504
Bonner Bogenschiitzen Club 1a Kamm, Ferdinand Compound Herren 670
10c Cielslick, Frederic Blankbogen Herren 544 1214
10b Henke, Markus Blankbogen Herren 534 1748
13a Fabritius, Christoph Langbogen Herren 153 1901
Einzelstarter 12d Gatzen, Dirk Langbogen Herren 0
Haaner SV 5b Upadek, Jan Herren 460
3d Keunecke, Kay Odin Herren 0 460
10d Keunecke, Frank Blankbogen Herren 0 460
13b Konczalsky, Stefan Langbogen Herren 0 460
Hellerhofer SV 2a Forster, Markus Compound Herren 674
8b Stegmann, Matthias Herren 663 1337
1b Veitenhansl, Ralf Compound Herren 648 1985
2¢c FuB, Mark Compound Herren 614 2599
9c¢ Veitenhansl, Barbara Damen 612 3211
5¢ Henzel, Georg Herren 609 3820
7a Thiele, Siegfried Herren 591 4411
3¢ Kok, Paul Herren 571 4982
3a Miiller, Lara Damen 563 5545
4b Wagner, Wolfram Herren 537 6082
3c Kasper, Marek Herren 477 6559
8b Brenner, Sebastian Jugend mannl. 410 6969
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KKB Kéln

PSV Ménchengladbach

Remscheider TV

St. Tonis

TV Eiche Bad Honnef

Team Bowjob Est.2015e.V.

TuS 08 Lintorf e.V.

ViR Fischeln 1920 e.V.

Wilhelm Tell
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9a
9%
&d
8a
1c

6b

7c
4d

6d
3b
7d

6c
3d
5d

4a
4c

2b
2d
2b
1d
4b
9d
11c
10a
13d

4c
7a
6b
9
5b

7c
5¢
6d
4d
8a
6c
5d
8c
9%

7b

Ohrem, Hans
Delchmann, Julia
Wiese, Ulrich
Ballmann, Achim
Nisslein, Amaechi
Brackel, Lara
Marr, Jorg

Stichler, Karsten

Wacker, Marcel
Zettl, Mario

Haffke, Heike
Haffke, Heinz
Berger, Nina

Thieme, Samuel
Thiede, Klaus
Walter, Udo

Hildebrandt, Michael
Giova, Ulrike

Witthaus, Robert
Tolles, Holger
Rath, Peter
Tinnefeld, Andreas
Papst, Christian
Eimer, Melanie
Hackert, Pascal
Eimer, Saskia
Walk, Franziska

Heinrich, Holger
Schliewa, Sebastian
Wermuth, Claudia
Bierenfeld, Mats
Laues, Dorothea

Peters, Markus
Dank, André
Hannig, Michael
Bielarz, Marcin
Rasic, Sabine
Droge, Joshua
Berte, Christina
Hinrichs, Anke
Bostanci, Hiiseyin

Weckesser, Stefan

Herren

Jugend weibl.
Langbogen Herren
Langbogen Herren
Jugend weibl.
Jugend weibl.
Compound Herren

Herren

Herren
Herren

Damen
Herren
Damen

Herren
Herren
Herren

Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Damen

Compound Herren
Compound Herren
Compound Herren
Compound Herren
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Damen
Jagdbogen Herren
Blankbogen Damen
Langbogen Damen

Herren
Herren
Damen
Langbogen Herren
Damen

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Damen
Herren
Damen
Damen
Schiiler B mannl.

Herren

408
407
360
258
251

651

604
481

536
502
443

653
639
626

499
326

687
677
644
642
584
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602
600
489
371

643
618
598
586
559
529
505
497
450

547

7377
7784
8144
8402
8653
8653
8653

1085

1038
1481

1292
1918

825

1364
2008
2650
3234
3234
3234
3234
3234

1202
1691
2062
2062

1261
1859
2445
3004
3533
4038
4535
4985



